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Showbill: 13 Class: AOHA T13 Barrels - OPEN 74 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1

75 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Time

1

Z
Haley Howard

AOHA - NASCA

Ms B

AOHA - NASCA

Haley Howard

AOHA - NASCA

514

15.873

2

Z
Lindsey Scott

AOHA - MSHA

Gibs

AOHA - MSHA

Lindsey Scott

AOHA - MSHA

286

15.899

3

Z
Destiny Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

Fancy.

AOHA - NWASCA

Destiny Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

422

16.030

4

Z
Samantha Robbins

AOHA - EAHA

Cricket

AOHA - EAHA

Samantha Robbins

AOHA - EAHA

150

16.057

5

Z
Katie Norman

AOHA - ECHA

Toby

AOHA - ECHA

Katie Norman

AOHA - ECHA

196

16.075

6 David Davis

AOHA - TSA

Watch It

AOHA - TSA

Malinda Davis

AOHA - TSA

595

16.117

7

Z
Daniel Brison

AOHA - SAHA

Dreamer

AOHA - SAHA

Daniel Brison

AOHA - SAHA

732

16.211

8

Z
Jalyn Adelberg

AOHA - MSHA

Major

AOHA - MSHA

Jalyn Adelberg

AOHA - MSHA

347

16.218

9

Z
Nathan Morrow

AOHA - NASCA

Bar Tee Boston

AOHA - NASCA

Nathan Morrow

AOHA - NASCA

515

16.278

10

Z
Katie Globetti

AOHA - COHA

Zane

AOHA - COHA

Katie Globetti

AOHA - COHA

754

16.343
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11

Z
Nicole Tucker

AOHA - NASCA

RJ

AOHA - NASCA

Nicole Tucker

AOHA - NASCA

510

16.400

12

Z
Thomas Pate

AOHA - NWASCA

Ghost

AOHA - NWASCA

Thomas Pate

AOHA - NWASCA

420

16.485

13

Z
Danielle Stapp

AOHA - NASCA

Streak

AOHA - NASCA

Danielle Stapp

AOHA - NASCA

676

16.498

14

Z
Addison Kreisler

AOHA - EAHA

Roanie

AOHA - EAHA

Addison Kreisler

AOHA - EAHA

774

16.503

15

Z
Wayne Frith

AOHA - ECHA

Jasmine

AOHA - ECHA

Wayne Frith

AOHA - ECHA

168

16.516

16 Cammie Carney

AOHA - ECHA

Strawberry

AOHA - ECHA

Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

167

16.542

17 Dena Kelley

AOHA - WAHA

Maserati

AOHA - WAHA

Brylee Kelley

AOHA - WAHA

253

16.560

18 Mike Stevenson

AOHA - WOHA

Dazzle

AOHA - WOHA

Morgan Stevenson

AOHA - WOHA

577

16.596

19

Z
Libby Privett

AOHA - TSA

Hollywood

AOHA - TSA

Libby Privett

AOHA - TSA

605

16.597

20

Z
Bailey Brown

AOHA - NASCA

Diva

AOHA - NASCA

Bailey Brown

AOHA - NASCA

516

16.645

21

Z
Randy Crow

AOHA - TSA

Lobo

AOHA - TSA

Randy Crow

AOHA - TSA

600

16.652
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22

Z
Creed Crow

AOHA - TSA

Jake.

AOHA - TSA

Creed Crow

AOHA - TSA

601

16.851

23

Z
Amanda Henry

AOHA - WOHA

Mickey

AOHA - WOHA

Amanda Henry

AOHA - WOHA

569

16.860

24

Z
Jacob Tucker

AOHA - NASCA

Maggie

AOHA - NASCA

Jacob Tucker

AOHA - NASCA

502

16.867

25

Z
Lacey Davis

AOHA - EAHA

Starla

AOHA - EAHA

Lacey Davis

AOHA - EAHA

777

16.970

26

Z
Emma Curvin

AOHA - NASCA

Barbi

AOHA - NASCA

Emma Curvin

AOHA - NASCA

511

17.000

27 Angela Cantrell

AOHA - EAHA

Dixie

AOHA - EAHA

Carson Cantrell

AOHA - EAHA

148

17.018

28 Kesia Gray

AOHA - MSHA

Dash

AOHA - MSHA

Kiersten Gray

AOHA - MSHA

364

17.032

29

Z
Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

Doc's Little Joe

AOHA - EAHA

Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

783

17.079

30 David Davis

AOHA - TSA

Diva.

AOHA - TSA

Malinda Davis

AOHA - TSA

596

17.113

31

Z
Lindsey Moore

AOHA - TSA

Dixie...

AOHA - TSA

Lindsey Moore

AOHA - TSA

597

17.129

32

Z
Alaina Norris

AOHA - WAHA

Scarlett.

AOHA - WAHA

Alaina Norris

AOHA - WAHA

270

17.180

33

Z
Creed CrowRebel

AOHA - TSA

Creed Crow

AOHA - TSA

602

17.187
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AOHA - TSA

34

Z
Daniel Brison

AOHA - SAHA

Sharpie

AOHA - SAHA

Daniel Brison

AOHA - SAHA

731

17.201

35 Mike Stevenson

AOHA - WOHA

Prince

AOHA - WOHA

Morgan Stevenson

AOHA - WOHA

576

17.266

36 Larry Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

Hershey

AOHA - NWASCA

Destiny Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

421

17.271

37

Z
Maegan Buttram

AOHA - TSA

Bella

AOHA - TSA

Maegan Buttram

AOHA - TSA

594

17.420

38 Mike Stevenson

AOHA - WOHA

Rain

AOHA - WOHA

Morgan Stevenson

AOHA - WOHA

578

17.439

39

Z
Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

Dixie.

AOHA - EAHA

Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

157

17.537

40

Z
Wayne Frith

AOHA - ECHA

Little Debbie

AOHA - ECHA

Wayne Frith

AOHA - ECHA

169

17.559

41 BJ Carter

AOHA - TSA

Day

AOHA - TSA

Saydi Carter

AOHA - TSA

592

17.736

42

Z
Sealy Lindsey

AOHA - ECHA

Jake

AOHA - ECHA

Sealy Lindsey

AOHA - ECHA

186

18.016

43

Z
Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

Little Man

AOHA - EAHA

Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

782

18.118

44 Judi White

AOHA - WOHA

Buck

AOHA - WOHA

Brianna Hathaway

AOHA - WOHA

582

18.402
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45

Z
Anthony Funderburg

AOHA - NASCA

Fubar

AOHA - NASCA

Anthony Funderburg

AOHA - NASCA

496

18.515

46 Wayne Frith

AOHA - ECHA

Carmella

AOHA - ECHA

Kase Hawkins

AOHA - ECHA

170

18.815

47

Z
Jeremiah Taylor

AOHA - COHA

Paint

AOHA - COHA

Jeremiah Taylor

AOHA - COHA

107

18.884

48

Z
Sadie Rainbolt

AOHA - COHA

Hazel

AOHA - COHA

Sadie Rainbolt

AOHA - COHA

100

19.615

49 Heather Lindsey

AOHA - WOHA

Scoot

AOHA - WOHA

Kala Lindsey

AOHA - WOHA

570

20.063

50 Bianca Schmitt

AOHA - COHA

Piper

AOHA - COHA

Laegan McEvoy

AOHA - COHA

121

20.465

51

Z
Alexis Hutton

AOHA - COHA

Hay Jack

AOHA - COHA

Alexis Hutton

AOHA - COHA

607

21.125

52

Z
Kaitlyn Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

Stormy

AOHA - ECHA

Kaitlyn Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

178

21.182

53

Z
Kayla Black

AOHA - SAHA

Josey.

AOHA - SAHA

Kayla Black

AOHA - SAHA

741

21.202

54

Z
Brittany Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

Lacy

AOHA - ECHA

Brittany Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

172

21.733

55 Wendy Bridier

AOHA - NWASCA

Zee Zee

AOHA - NWASCA

Brianna Bridier

AOHA - NWASCA

419

22.021
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56

Z
Heather Overton

AOHA - WAHA

Dare

AOHA - WAHA

Heather Overton

AOHA - WAHA

259

22.567

57 BJ Carter

AOHA - TSA

Lena

AOHA - TSA

Saydi Carter

AOHA - TSA

591

22.693

58 Heather Bundy

AOHA - TVSCA

Chicken

AOHA - TVSCA

Lilly Raye Riggins

AOHA - TVSCA

637

22.804

59 Donald Shedd

AOHA - NWASCA

Daisy.

AOHA - NWASCA

Ashlyn Shedd

AOHA - NWASCA

440

25.100

60

Z
Ellie Holman

AOHA - WAHA

Tango

AOHA - WAHA

Ellie Holman

AOHA - WAHA

225

26.656

61

Z
Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

Gambler

AOHA - ECHA

Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

162

27.630

62 Bianca Schmitt

AOHA - COHA

Julius

AOHA - COHA

Riesling Murphree

AOHA - COHA

118

999.999

62

Z
Claire McKay

AOHA - EAHA

Sandi Pie Cash

AOHA - EAHA

Claire McKay

AOHA - EAHA

135

999.999

62

Z
Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

Fortune

AOHA - EAHA

Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

159

999.999

62 Kaylee Bell

AOHA - ECHA

Flame

AOHA - ECHA

Kaylee Bell

AOHA - ECHA

185

999.999

62

Z
Tony Miller

AOHA - MSHA

Banker

AOHA - MSHA

Tony Miller

AOHA - MSHA

314

999.999

62

Z
Shelby ColemanVegas

AOHA - NWASCA

Shelby Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

431

999.999
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AOHA - NWASCA

62 Thomas H Coleman Jr

AOHA - NWASCA

Boogie

AOHA - NWASCA

Caitlinn Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

433

999.999

62 John White

AOHA - WOHA

Skip

AOHA - WOHA

Haylee White

AOHA - WOHA

583

999.999

62 Judy And Billy Darnell

AOHA - TVSCA

Nibbler

AOHA - TVSCA

Kylee Campbell

AOHA - TVSCA

682

999.999

62 Jamie Morissette

AOHA - SAHA

Sunny

AOHA - SAHA

Alyvia Morissette

AOHA - SAHA

694

999.999

62

Z
Tyler Cobb

AOHA - NASCA

Stanley

AOHA - NASCA

Tyler Cobb

AOHA - NASCA

698

999.999

62

Z
Janet Hinkle

AOHA - SLHA

Mighty Mouse

AOHA - SLHA

Janet Hinkle

AOHA - SLHA

747

999.999

62 Jennifer Mullins

AOHA - EAHA

Cheeto

AOHA - EAHA

Ella Grace Bullard

AOHA - EAHA

793

999.999

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

15.873
15.899
16.030
16.057
16.075
16.117
16.211
16.218
16.278
16.343
16.400
16.485
16.498
16.503

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/514
2/286
3/422
4/150
5/196
6/595
7/732
8/347
9/515
10/754
11/510
12/420
13/676
14/774
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16.516
16.542
16.560
16.596
16.597
16.645
16.652
16.851
16.860
16.867
16.970
17.000
17.018
17.032
17.079
17.113
17.129
17.180
17.187
17.201
17.266
17.271
17.420
17.439
17.537
17.559
17.736
18.016
18.118
18.402
18.515
18.815
18.884
19.615
20.063
20.465
21.125
16.182
16.202
16.733
17.021
17.567
17.693
17.804
25.100
16.656
27.630

999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
0.000

10.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

15/168
16/167
17/253
18/577
19/605
20/516
21/600
22/601
23/569
24/502
25/777
26/511
27/148
28/364
29/783
30/596
31/597
32/270
33/602
34/731
35/576
36/421
37/594
38/578
39/157
40/169
41/592
42/186
43/782
44/582
45/496
46/170
47/107
48/100
49/570
50/121
51/607
52/178
53/741
54/172
55/419
56/259
57/591
58/637
59/440
60/225
61/162
62/118
62/135
62/159
62/185
62/314
62/431
62/433
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999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

62/583
62/682
62/694
62/698
62/747
62/793


